

Application for Summer Safari Scholarship Alexandria Zoological Park

Alexandria Zoo offers scholarships to qualifying youth based upon availability and financial need. Scholarship award eligibility is identified through household participation in the Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP).

Summer Safari Scholarships for 2023 are generously supported by



To apply for the scholarship, please submit:

- Completed application form
- Copy of Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) enrollment for 2023 by the child's family
- A letter from the child's parent/guardian explaining how this scholarship could help your child and why your financial circumstances should qualify for a scholarship.
- A letter from the child explaining why they want to attend Summer Safari camp.

Please keep a copy for your records and submit application to:

Alexandria Zoo, Summer Safari Scholarship, 3016 Masonic Drive, Alexandria, LA 71301-4240

or

zoo.education @city of a lex.com

Zoo Office: 318-441-6810

Zoo Fax: 318-473-1149



Application for Summer Safari Scholarship Alexandria Zoological Park

Name of Child:	_ Age:	Grade Completed
Name of Parent:		
Address:		
Phone: () Cell: ([_)
Email:		
Has your child ever attended Summer Safari before? _]	f yes, when?
List the class name and date the child would like to att	tend:	
Will your child be able to attend <u>all scheduled classes</u> granted?		
# of children under 18 living in household:	# of adult	ts living in household:
<u>Eligibility Details</u>		
A copy of enrollment for Supplemental Nutritional Ass been included with the scholarship application.		Program (SNAP) for 2022 has
I,, am aut		
this information to determine eligibility for a Summer confirm that to the best of my knowledge the informat accurate.		
Signature of Parent/Guardian		_ Date

Please return this form with the Summer Safari application to: Alexandria Zoo, Summer Safari Scholarship, 3016 Masonic Drive, Alexandria, LA 71301-4240

Note: Scholarships are based upon availability of class space and granted on a first come, first serve basis to approved applicants.